VOter Check-in Details With County Name Jcig1u\r<\tlflls Report 10/31/25 7:07 PM
. From 10/31/25 7:00 AM
S|gnatures Election Name 11.4.25 GENERAL To 10/31/25 7:00 PM
ELECTION
Election Type General
No. Name State ID Time Ballot Style
1 AMANDA ELIZABETH MOORE 1005253201 10/31/25 7:53 AM 12-C ALICE
2 WESLEY MOORE Il 1006409387 10/31/25 7:55 AM 12-C ALICE
3 PRISCILLA ANN BENAVIDEZ 1005262476 10/31/25 8:01 AM 7-C ALICE
4 GILBERTO REA 1005292556 10/31/25 8:12 AM 15
5 WILL RUSSELL KLATT 1005189024 10/31/25 8:28 AM 3-0GISD
6 BRUCE PAULUS HOFFMAN 1200269135 10/31/25 8:33 AM 17
7 KATHERINE ANN RUSK 1005197071 10/31/25 8:43 AM 8-0GISD
8 ALIISA JUNE DE SALVO 2154605765 10/31/25 8:44 AM 8-0GISD
9 JARRED MICHAEL DESALVO 2153448385 10/31/25 8:45 AM 8-0GISD
10 LUIS ALONZO GONZALEZ JR 1005303351 10/31/25 9:01 AM 16-C ALICE
11 BRANDON CASTO BUNCH 1036921805 10/31/25 9:05 AM 8-0GISD
12 ENEDINA GARCIA 1005175416 10/31/25 9:05 AM 4-PREMONT
13 SAN JUANITA BRIONES 1162260439 10/31/25 9:06 AM 16-C ALICE
14 JODY ANN MARIN 1019039730 10/31/25 9:06 AM 16-C ALICE
15 SYLVIA GUERRA BELTRAN 1005310774 10/31/25 9:07 AM 12-C ALICE
16 BENANCIO BELTRAN 1009570789 10/31/25 9:08 AM 12-C ALICE
17 WILLIAM RONALD TAYLOR Il 1005265325 10/31/25 9:20 AM 2-0GISD
18 JOHN GORDON GILBERT 1005184232 10/31/25 9:31 AM 7-C ALICE
19 CRYSTAL RAE GONZALEZ 2210045027 10/31/25 9:41 AM 3-0GISD
20 BELINDA PEREZ ORTIZ 1006410395 10/31/25 9:43 AM 8-0GISD
21 ABIGAIL HINOJOSA ROSALES 1005248057 10/31/25 9:51 AM 22
22 CATHERINE DIANE LINDSAY 1039678666 10/31/25 9:55 AM 8-0GISD
23 KATHLEEN ANNE MCCOWN 1211389194 10/31/25 10:05 AM 8-0GISD
24 EARL DEAN MCCOWN SR 1211389207 10/31/25 10:06 AM 8-0GISD
25 YOLANDA GARCIA POLLARD 1009039130 10/31/25 10:08 AM 11-PREMONT
26 DIANA T GARCIA 1005282097 10/31/25 10:12 AM 11-PREMONT
27 SALVADOR GARZA 1005354419 10/31/25 10:16 AM 17
28 DOLORES FLORES SILGUERO 1060260790 10/31/25 10:17 AM 3-0GISD
29 ARTURO HIPOLITO GARZA 1071026602 10/31/25 10:18 AM 22
30 NOE RICARDO SILGUERO 1039714198 10/31/25 10:20 AM 3-0GISD
31 KAREN LINDLEY JACKSON 1005219336 10/31/25 10:20 AM 8-0GISD
32 RINA ESTER GUERRA 1005311476 10/31/25 10:21 AM 14
33 HOMERO S VERA 1167016429 10/31/25 10:24 AM 11-PREMONT
34 REBECCA GONZALEZ PULIDO 1141487893 10/31/25 10:26 AM 11
35 ERASMO EDUARDO PULIDO 1005281535 10/31/25 10:26 AM 11
36 ANTONIO LAURELES MEDRANO 1021342585 10/31/25 10:28 AM 8-0GISD
37 TERRIE LEE SILVA 1100178397 10/31/25 10:28 AM 8-0GISD
38 DAVID LOPEZ SILVA JR 1100132285 10/31/25 10:28 AM 8-0GISD
39 MARIVETTE CAVAZOS 1005357484 10/31/25 10:29 AM 4-PREMONT
40 JEREMY THOMAS HUBBLE 2120869500 10/31/25 10:35 AM 3-0GISD
41 LORI ANN GONZALEZ 1005218750 10/31/25 10:37 AM 8-0GISD
42 JEFFERY JAMES ONEAL 1009949508 10/31/25 10:37 AM 2-0GISD
43 MICHAEL DANIEL KOHLER 1219272105 10/31/25 10:38 AM 12-C ALICE
44 REFUGIO RENE ROSALES 1208223191 10/31/25 10:41 AM 10-C ALICE
45 RICHARD J GARZA 1005200657 10/31/25 10:47 AM 7-C ALICE
46 LINDA ANN FRANK 1005339329 10/31/25 10:48 AM 7-C ALICE




No.
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
£l
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
98
99

101
102

Name

RONALD RAY RAMIREZ

RITA ROBERTS TALKINGTON
DIANA R RINCON

ROBERT EUGENE RINCON
MICHAEL FLYNN MITCHELL
SHARON POSTON TONNE
DIANA GARZA BARRERA
HECTOR PEREZ BARRERA
CYNTHIA MICHELLE BAXTER
VICTOR GARCIA

ROSE BUSCHELMANN GWOSDZ
DEBRA ANN HIDALGO
JESUS ROBERTO GARCIA JR
ALBERTO SUAREZ

HELNA A CARRERA

RAMON CARRERA JR

ROY CARRERA

JANA LYNN ROBINSON
ROSA MELISSA CANALES
JULIETTE WOOD

RODOLFO GARZA

NORMA CASAS

MEAGAN BLAIR ROBERSON
PEDRO TREVINO JR

IRENE P GARCIA

ALNITA ANNA JOHNSON
ESMERALDA DELAROSA
VANESSA LIZETTE TORRES
KATHERINE KNOLLE MOLLY
BRENDA SEBASTIAN PAEZ
JANICE TAYLOR RUSK
DANIEL PAUL SIMMONS
JORDAN ANTHONY SALAS
ISABEL M TREVINO

SAMUEL PAEZ JR

SEAN JEFFERY CUNNINGHAM
ROJELIO M CUELLAR JR
TIMOTHY STERLING BOWEN JR
AURORA M CANTU

ANNA MARIE PEREZ

MARIA ISABEL ALANIS
DANA ELAINE HINZE

FARRIS ELIZABETH JAMES
JIMMIE PARKER SHOUP
SUSAN A GARCIA

AMELIA BECKER KOENNING
MARY JAN JENKINS
SANDRA M WILSON

DALE K WILSON

JANESE TRAVIS KNOCKE
PATRICIA ANN BROWN
CAROL SANN MCKELVAIN
NAIDA MARTINEZ
DIOLANDA GONZALEZ
ANTONIA R GONZALEZ
PABLO TOMAS GONZALEZ

State ID

1005334882
1153092397
1005312832
1005312821
1005247134
1144247997
1055654224
1002904964
1009146472
1031248567
1005198022
1069826194
1018270605
1040423674
1011867242
1011867261
1021139706
1005180132
1005251424
1037628377
1005201966
1005317985
2126364146
1005340433
1005202030
1039862326
1006966665
1011456588
1112683630
1005318977
1005180236
1039333000
1154392538
1011703429
1005239904
1143559736
1005293262
1037833348
1005317793
1059995180
1005325329
1005234813
1204834194
1013461837
1029403540
1005312527
1005161740
1005323805
1005323931
1038854146
1005223017
1173123850
1005258500
1005253792
2121973886
1005191544

Time

10/31/25 10:48 AM
10/31/25 10:54 AM
10/31/25 10:56 AM
10/31/25 10:57 AM
10/31/25 10:58 AM
10/31/25 11:01 AM
10/31/25 11:10 AM
10/31/25 11:11 AM
10/31/25 11:20 AM
10/31/25 11:30 AM
10/31/25 11:30 AM
10/31/25 11:38 AM
10/31/25 11:54 AM
10/31/25 11:54 AM
10/31/25 11:56 AM
10/31/25 11:56 AM
10/31/25 11:57 AM
10/31/25 11:57 AM
10/31/25 12:09 PM
10/31/25 12:13 PM
10/31/25 12:14 PM
10/31/25 12:15 PM
10/31/25 12:25 PM
10/31/25 12:25 PM
10/31/25 12:26 PM
10/31/25 12:28 PM
10/31/25 12:30 PM
10/31/25 12:37 PM
10/31/25 12:47 PM
10/31/25 12:48 PM
10/31/25 12:48 PM
10/31/25 12:49 PM
10/31/25 12:49 PM
10/31/25 12:51 PM
10/31/25 12:52 PM
10/31/25 12:55 PM
10/31/25 1:00 PM
10/31/25 1:01 PM
10/31/25 1:03 PM
10/31/25 1:04 PM
10/31/25 1:04 PM
10/31/25 1:05 PM
10/31/25 1:06 PM
10/31/25 1:11 PM
10/31/25 1:11 PM
10/31/25 1:11 PM
10/31/25 1:12 PM
10/31/25 1:16 PM
10/31/25 1:18 PM
10/31/25 1:23 PM
10/31/25 1:25 PM
10/31/25 1:26 PM
10/31/25 1:36 PM
10/31/25 1:48 PM
10/31/25 1:49 PM
10/31/25 1:50 PM

Ballot Style
19

7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
3-0GISD
4-PREMONT
4-PREMONT
2
4-PREMONT
3-0GISD
7-C ALICE

6

4
4-PREMONT
4-PREMONT
4-PREMONT
8-0OGISD
15-C ALICE
16-C ALICE
10-C ALICE
12-C ALICE
17

17

13-C ALICE
4-PREMONT
7-C ALICE
15-C ALICE
3-0GISD
15-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
2-0OGISD
10-C ALICE
15-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
7-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
10-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
7-C ALICE
4-PREMONT
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-OGISD
4-PREMONT
20-C ALICE
10-C ALICE
20-C ALICE



No.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158

Name

GABRIELA MACIAS PAIZ
ANESSA C GUERRA
KATHLEEN THOMAS KLATT
DELIA NANCY GONZALEZ

ORLANDO ADRIAN GONZALEZ SR

PETRA HERNANDEZ HERRERA
RAYMUNDO HERRERA JR

CARL DEAN SRP

VICTOR EUGENE ANDERSEN
ROBERT CHARLES ALLEN JR
DEBRA SUE BALDWIN

NILDA MAPLES

ANNA MARIA WINTERBOTTOM
ADOLFO MATA-ORNELAS
MICHAEL WAYNE SCHROEDTER
STEPHANIE MARIE GAUTREAUX

DEBORAH ELIZABETH SIEMONSMA

TAMMIE A YOUNTS

LUISA HINOJOSA SORIANO
KATIE MARIE SMITH
ERNEST DAVID HENDERSON
JUANITA SALINAS HENDERSON
LUIS GARZA

ROSS ALAN KELLEY

DEAN WEBSTER VANNEST
KYLE ALEX HERSCHAP
PHYLLIS CARLILE

MICHAEL SCOTT HINZE
BRIAN WAYNE MCGUIRE
CHERYL MAE MCGUIRE
ELISSA FELIS GARCIA
MARGOT RECIO LOPEZ
BRYANT EVAN MCGUIRE
MARY FAY WILLIAMS
ISRAEL LERMA RECIO
DANA ANN WILLIAMS EVANS
VICKI DIANE BRIEDEN

NED ANDREW BRIEDEN
DALIA GARCIA

PAT MICHAEL BROWN

ANA MARIA MIRELES
MANUEL DARIO MIRELES
JAMES BRADLEE LOWMAN
DANIEL GONZALEZ

GAY GARCIA GONZALEZ
ERIN NICOLE RAMIREZ
MARILYN H THOMPSON
GLORIA G HINOJOSA
OSTOLIA GUTIERREZ GARCIA
STEVEN KENNETH KEIM
CYNTHIA ARELI BAZAN
LINDA ROSE MCCALLISTER
MICHELLE MARIE YBANEZ
GREGORY JAMES JOHNSON
RAMONA KAY MORSEMAN
CHRISTI ANN CUNNINGHAM

State ID

1011879177
1007554213
1019185233
1010452606
1019065875
1005281348
1208185136
1005196633
1055889868
1005293987
1005304973
1005261845
1005194961
1060333778
1005235330
1162600605
1005276258
1005356781
1005316044
1041513574
1005219084
1005265356
1029466902
2163743384
1026670145
1202476004
1005187176
1005238777
1020911405
1005276994
1184534929
1005281428
2178588557
1005293816
1005223174
1126539077
2001597206
1016973994
1005260136
1011975185
1006408657
1005165490
2141510250
1005335796
1005335783
1198448585
1005196740
1005237448
1009786995
2157910301
2162113663
1005180420
1038023389
2219625268
2220107232
1141383079

Time

10/31/25 1:52 PM
10/31/25 1:53 PM
10/31/25 1:59 PM
10/31/25 2:00 PM
10/31/25 2:01 PM
10/31/25 2:06 PM
10/31/25 2:07 PM
10/31/25 2:10 PM
10/31/25 2:11 PM
10/31/25 2:13 PM
10/31/25 2:21 PM
10/31/25 2:23 PM
10/31/25 2:28 PM
10/31/25 2:30 PM
10/31/25 2:40 PM
10/31/25 2:40 PM
10/31/25 2:44 PM
10/31/25 2:47 PM
10/31/25 2:47 PM
10/31/25 2:48 PM
10/31/25 2:50 PM
10/31/25 2:50 PM
10/31/25 2:54 PM
10/31/25 2:54 PM
10/31/25 2:55 PM
10/31/25 2:57 PM
10/31/25 2:58 PM
10/31/25 3:02 PM
10/31/25 3:03 PM
10/31/25 3:03 PM
10/31/25 3:04 PM
10/31/25 3:04 PM
10/31/25 3:06 PM
10/31/25 3:12 PM
10/31/25 3:12 PM
10/31/25 3:14 PM
10/31/25 3:15 PM
10/31/25 3:16 PM
10/31/25 3:20 PM
10/31/25 3:36 PM
10/31/25 3:38 PM
10/31/25 3:39 PM
10/31/25 3:41 PM
10/31/25 3:43 PM
10/31/25 3:44 PM
10/31/25 3:45 PM
10/31/25 3:46 PM
10/31/25 3:50 PM
10/31/25 3:50 PM
10/31/25 3:51 PM
10/31/25 3:52 PM
10/31/25 3:59 PM
10/31/25 4:01 PM
10/31/25 4:01 PM
10/31/25 4:02 PM
10/31/25 4:04 PM

Ballot Style
15-C ALICE
11-PREMONT
3-0GISD
12-C ALICE
12-C ALICE
4-PREMONT
4-PREMONT
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD

11

3-0GISD

17

3-0GISD

15

8-0OGISD
3-0GISD

14

8-0OGISD

22

8-0OGISD
8-OGISD
8-0OGISD
7-C ALICE
2-0OGISD

22

8-0OGISD
4-PREMONT
3-0OGISD

17

17

6

4

17

8-0OGISD

8-OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-OGISD

6

2

15

15
3-0OGISD
13-C ALICE
13-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
12-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
7-C ALICE
11-PREMONT
8-OGISD
3-0GISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD



No.
159

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

184
185
186

Name

PRISCILLA NICOLE CHARO
JENNIFER MARIE ALEJANDRO
DAVID ALLEN HOELSCHER

CHRISTOPHER JOHN MARC TOUREILLES

YVONNE GONZALEZ TOUREILLES
SYLVIA ESCAMILLA MARTINEZ
DOROTHY MAE BILBREY
CYNTHIA ANNA GUTIERREZ
MILTON DOYLE BILBREY
MARTA CANTU SALAZAR
EMILY SOLEIL WALKER

PABLO ALANIZ JR

IDOLINA PENA PEREZ

JAMES ROBERT POOL
GERALD JAY MURRAY

KATHY GAFFORD

GOLDEN FRANCES ARNETT
CRYSTAL ANN OREILLY

JUANA MARIA MURRAY
ROBERT RANDOLPH EULENFELD
DELFINA ROSAS FLORES
ROBERTA WHATLEY MENGERS
SCOTT DEWAYNE MENGERS
ANNA GUTIERREZ PENA
DEBRA MARIE GUERRA

MARC JEAN TOUREILLES

LUZ DELBOSQUE ATKINS
MELVIN KENNETH ATKINS

State ID

1146633021
1013556271
1005218470
2200297111
1014515188
1025742888
1005330532
1005290481
1005330545
1007162832
2153448344
1005308614
1005270160
1133987050
1007144387
2139653817
1038240550
1037611188
1149504365
1021863569
1005284203
1210245466
1009873346
1005176671
1023636037
1167148266
1005260906
1005184266

Time

10/31/25 4:06 PM
10/31/25 4:08 PM
10/31/25 4:12 PM
10/31/25 4:14 PM
10/31/25 4:15 PM
10/31/25 4:15 PM
10/31/25 4:20 PM
10/31/25 4:20 PM
10/31/25 4:21 PM
10/31/25 4:23 PM
10/31/25 4:28 PM
10/31/25 4:30 PM
10/31/25 4:33 PM
10/31/25 4:36 PM
10/31/25 4:37 PM
10/31/25 4:38 PM
10/31/25 4:40 PM
10/31/25 4:42 PM
10/31/25 4:49 PM
10/31/25 4:53 PM
10/31/25 4:55 PM
10/31/25 4:58 PM
10/31/25 4:58 PM
10/31/25 5:02 PM
10/31/25 5:42 PM
10/31/25 6:08 PM
10/31/25 6:35 PM
10/31/25 6:36 PM

Ballot Style
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
12-C ALICE
4-PREMONT
12-C ALICE
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
4-PREMONT
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
8-0OGISD
3-0GISD
7-C ALICE
3-0GISD
3-0OGISD
15-C ALICE
1-C ALICE
7-C ALICE
12-C ALICE
12-C ALICE
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